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 Hamstel National (2017) 
 Working 

at 100+ 
(higher 
scaled 
score) 

Average 
scaled 
score 

Progress 
score 

from KS1 
to KS2 

Working 
at the 

expected 
standard+ 

Average 
scaled 
score 

Progress 
score 

from KS1 
to KS2 

 
Reading 

 
67% 

 
(19%) 

 

 
102 

 
-0.8 

 
71% 

(25%) 

 
104 

 
0 

 
GPS 

 
79% 

 
(32% 

 

 
105 

  
77% 

(31%) 

 
106 

 
0 

 
Writing (TA) 

 
71% 

 
(6%) 

 

  
-1.4 

 
76% 

(18%) 

  

 
Mathematics 

 
66% 

 
(18%) 

 

 
101 

 
-1.6 

 
75% 

(23%) 

 
104 

 
0 

 
Reading, 

Writing and 
Maths 

combined 
achieving the 

expected 
standard 

 

 
50% 

 
(3%) 

   
61% 
(9%) 

  


