End of Key Stage 2 Summary data 2017

	Hamstel			National (2017)		
	Working at 100+ (higher scaled score)	Average scaled score	Progress score from KS1 to KS2	Working at the expected standard+	Average scaled score	Progress score from KS1 to KS2
Reading	67% (19%)	102	-0.8	71% (25%)	104	0
GPS	79% (32%	105		77% (31%)	106	0
Writing (TA)	71% (6%)		-1.4	76% (18%)		
Mathematics	66% (18%)	101	-1.6	75% (23%)	104	0
Reading, Writing and Maths combined achieving the expected standard	50% (3%)			61% (9%)		

